
519-668-0072

Tailored to your specific address,
the Recycle Coach app provides a
personalized collection schedule,
sorting guide, weekly reminders and
more to make recycling a breeze.

No weekly limit but each bag/container must be tagged

Tags must be secured to the neck of each bag 
or the top bag in each container

Bags/containers must weigh 40lbs (18kg) or less

Pick up is scheduled between 7 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

 SERVICE COMPLAINTS CONTACT 
MILLER WASTE SYSTEMS

FOR INQUIRIES, 
MISSED COLLECTION & 

W E E K L Y  
G A R B A G E
C O L L E C T I O N
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COLLECTION SCHEDULE Cardboard

Containers

Garbage and recycling collection will not occur on January 1 or December 25. Affected residents will have collection on the following Saturday.

BATTERY 
DISPOSAL

Please note - the
Township no longer
accepts household
batteries for recycling.
New regulations make
producers responsible
for collection and
recycling. For drop off
locations near you, visit
recycleyourbatteries.ca 
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BLUE BOX
COLLECTION

Alternating weekly,
container collection is
indicated above in
blue and paper/
cardboard collection
is in white. 

Composters and
kitchen bins can be
purchased at the
Township Office. 

YARD WASTE
COLLECTION

Yard waste will be
picked up in Lyons
Port Bruce, Springfield
& Copenhagen on
specific Fridays as
indicated in red on
the calendar above.

Materials must be set
out in paper bags
weighing less than 
40 lbs or bundled in
lengths of 3 ft or less. 

CHRISTMAS TREE
DROP OFF

Christmas trees can
be dropped off for
disposal anytime
during the final week
of the year at the
designated locations:
the Municipal land
south of the Port Bruce
welcome sign or
Malahide Community
Place.

Dispose of various
waste materials at 
330 South Edgeware
Rd, St. Thomas. 
Fees may apply.

For more info call
519-631-1680 x4258
or scan this code.

RECYCLING
CENTRE

Township of Malahide    |    87 John St S, Aylmer    |    519-773-5344   |    www.malahide.ca



 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   DefineBleed
        
     Range: all pages
     Request: bleed all round 9.00 points
     Bleed area is outside visible: yes
      

        
     D:20251121105210
      

        
     0.0000
     1
     0.0000
     9.0000
     0
     1
     1050
     1214
    
     0.0000
     Fixed
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     0.0000
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus5
     Quite Imposing Plus 5.3s
     Quite Imposing Plus 5
     1
      

        
     0
     2
     1
     2
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





